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Dessert

Artisanal Cheese

selection of three $17 or five $24

Hudson Flower

Classic Blue Log

Pleasant Ridge Reserve Extra Aged
Grazier's Edge

Bayley Hazen Blue

Dessert

Spiced Pumpkin Cheesecake

citrus-cranberry compote, elderflowerginger ice cream

Granny Smith Apple Spring Rolls

tahitian vanilla ice cream, butterscotch sauce

$12.00

$12.00



Lemon Meringue Tart

frozen greek yogurt, blueberry compote

Coconut Cream Pie

mango ice cream, roasted pineapple, brandied caramel

Classic Molten Chocolate Cake

rum-raisin ice cream, caramelized bananas

Housemade Ice Creams

sweet potato, rum-raisin, elderflowerginger

Housemade Sorbets

spiced pear, pomegranate-yuzu, pineapple-lime

Theater Treats To Go

warm chocolate chip cookies or caramel popcorn

Coffee & Espresso

caffeine free: chamomile, rooibos chai, mint verbena

Espresso

Double Espresso

Cafe Latte

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$5.00

$7.00

$6.00



Cappuccino

Macchiato

Gourmet Tea

paris black, organic english breakfast, organic green earl grey supreme

Sweet Wine

Moscato Caposaldo, Italy, NV

Riesling TBA, Wittmann 'Albalonga’, Rheinhessen, 2003

Sauternes, Chateau Laribotte, Bordeaux, 2007

Goldmuskateller Passito, Thurnhof, Sudtirol, 2002

Breganze Torcolato Passito, Fausto Maculan, Veneto, 2005

Brachetto D'Acqui, Castello Banfi ‘Rosa Regale', Piedmont, 2014 (375ml)

Montsant, Celler Capcanes 'Pansal del Calas', Tarragona, 2001

Grenache, Banyuls, M. Chapoutier, Roussillon, 2013 (500ml)

Port

$6.00

$6.00

$5.25

Gl - $11.00
Btl - $42.00

Btl - $90.00

Gl - $16.00

Gl - $14.00
Btl - $60.00

Btl - $75.00

Gl - $11.00
Btl - $42.00

Btl - $65.00

Gl - $15.00
Btl - $85.00



Casa de Santa Eufemia, Blanco Port Reserve Especial, 1973

Quinta do Noval 'Unfiltered’, LBV, 2008

Warre's 'Otima’, 10 Year Tawny

Taylor Fladgate, 20 Year Tawny

Casa de Santa Eufemia, 40 Year Tawny

Taylor Fladgate, 10 Year Tawny

Sherry / Madiera

Palo Cortado, Lustau 'Peninsula’, Jerez, NV

Boal, d'Oliveiras, Madeira, 1968

Grappa / Calvados

Grappa Bianca, Candolini

Grappa, Sarpa Barrique di Poli

Calvados, Lemorton Reserve

Gl - $22.00

Gl - $10.00
Btl - $63.00

Gl - $10.00
Btl - $74.00

Gl - $14.00
Btl - $90.00

Gl - $30.00
Btl - $240.00

Gl - $11.00

Gl - $11.00
Btl - $54.00

Gl - $64.00

$13.00

$17.00

$19.00



Cognac

Remy Martin, XO $42.00
Courvoisier, VS $14.00
Courvoisier, VSOP $15.00
Hennessy, Paradis $90.00
Scotch

Glenfiddich, 15 Year, Speyside $18.00
Balvenie 'Caribbean Cask’, 14 Year, Speyside $19.00
Balvenie 'Double Wood', 12 Year, Speyside $17.00
Lagavulin, 16 Year, Islay $20.00
Macallan, 18 Year, Speyside $52.00
Oban, 14 Year, Highland $14.00
Talisker, 10 Year, Isle of Skye $16.00

Johnnie Walker Gold Reserve $18.00



Scotch Flight

$19

Balvenie 12 Year

Glenlivet 12 Year

Oban 14 Year

Whisk(e)y

Union Horse 'Reserve Straight Bourbon', Kansas

Wasmund's 'Single Malt', Virginia

Willet Family Bourbon, Kentucky

Whippersnapper, Oregon

Wyoming Whiskey, Wyoming

Blanton's, Kentucky

Crown Royal XR, Canada

Eagle Rare 'Single Barrel', 10 Year, Kentucky

$13.00

$16.00

$16.00

$13.00

$16.00

$14.00

$25.00

$17.00



Widow Jane, Red Hook $16.00

Albany Distilling 'lronweed Bourbon', New York $19.00
Far North 'Roknar Rye', Minnesota $18.00
High Wire 'Revival Sorghum', South Carolina $15.00
Low Gap '2 Year Rye', California $17.00
McKenzie 'Rye’, New York $13.00
Rieger's 'Kansas City Whiskey', Missouri $16.00
Tatoosh Distillery 'Single Malt', Washington $16.00

Japanese Whiskey

Chichibu 'The Malted Floor' $30.00
Hibiki 'Harmony' $16.00
Hibiki '17 Year' $50.00
Ichiro 'Malt and Grain' $45.00

lwali $14.00



Iwai 'Tradition’

Komagatake Rindo Single Malt

Nikka 'Coffey Grain'

Nikka Taketsuru

The Yamazaki 'Single Malt 12 Year'

Akashi 'White Oak'

The Hakushu '12 Year'

$16.00

$85.00

$16.00

$16.00

$25.00

$16.00

$19.00



